Robustel M1200   Get Quote
www.assured-systems.com   |   sales@assured-systems.com Page 1/3
APPLICATION EXAMPLE
INTRODUCTION
The Robustel Smart Industrial IoT Gateway M1200 is a
compact cellular gateway based on GSM/GPRS/
EDGE/UMTS/WCDMA/HSDPA/HSUPA/HSPA+/FDD LTE/
TDD LTE/Cat.M1/Cat.NB1 networks. This dual-SIM gateway

©2019 Guangzhou Robustel LTD
All rights reserved. Subject to change without notice.
ORDERING INFORMATION
Model M1200-3P M1200-4L M1200-4M
Antenna Number 1 1 1
Air Interface GSM/GPRS/EDGE/EGPRS/UMTS/W
CDMA/HSDPA/HSUPA/HSPA+
GSM/GPRS/EDGE/EGPRS/UMTS/WCDM
A/HSDPA/HSUPA/HSPA+/FDD LTE/TDD
LTE
EGPRS/Cat.M1/Cat.NB1
Frequency Bands* -- FDD LTE:
B1/B2/B3/B4/B5/B7/B8/B13/B20/B28
TDD LTE: B38/B40/B41
3GPP E-UTRA Release 11
LTE
Cat.M1/Cat.NB1:B1/B2/B3/B4/B5/B8/B
12/B13/B18/B19/B20/B26/B28/B39(for
TDD)
4G
3G B1/B2/B5/B8/B19 B1/B2/B5/B8 --
2G 850/900/1800/1900 MHz 850/900/1800/1900 MHz EGPRS:850/900/1800/1900MHz
Operating Environment -40 to +75 °C / 0 to 95% RH -40 to +75 °C / 0 to 95% RH -40 to +75 °C / 0 to 95% RH
*For more information about frequency bands in different countries, please contact your Robustel sales representative.
SPECIFICATIONS